ASS. REC. BY: Ster THEF: CS/AIG	100/13140/Esf3
AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMH S763C Yr Regn: 28/1/19
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car/I M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
QD/IP/WS/JP RES/ OD RES/ EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Traller or
To inspect Vehicle No:	Midabih-Att
et Workshop m/s	- Monday
	Colour Sittle Gran V. A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
of	Sp.Reading SUGUE T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: MINISSTAISAKH UGIJ41
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Sleering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cliont's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii / S/Righ / STD A/Rim gr
	Tyre Size: F: 195/55 K15
(Dellas Candillas)	R: (1
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	· N
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
L ALA	
Ral. or Market Value:	Fron! Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 4 mm
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm UBal. 4 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 99/11/29 , D.O.I. 79/11/29
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (ycle & Collise
Com soni.	Des. of Damages : Frt (Rea) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fre Treat 1 0/3 1 10/3 1 10/3 1 10/3 1
Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Person Contacted:	The O/C I Chassis hame I body didetare another ex-
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Mr-54 K	
	0
ale/Tine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
,, Fillal Kopok	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)s - RSSi
_]: Inferview (4
ap Formes:	J. Tech. mvs
ung Sun / LE .1: (1)	: West and (8
	: rotal



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

o : 1977014696		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	/Mr Kuek Hock Keng
Mr Kuek Hock Keng	Reg No/Reg Date	SMH5763C / 28/01/201
BLK 688C CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage	
#04-118 SINGAPORE 683688	Fnaine No	3A92UHN8065
Contact No Mobile: 94563050	Make/Mode1	MIT/19MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

			CSE	Operator		WIP No			
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed		442 / CocoLu		60206			
CSM00041	Cash	30/11/2020/ 11:00	BLC	442 / 000000	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
		Description of Good	s / Services					900	1350.0
	R BUMPER	, BOOTLID, REPAIR RE	EAR AIRDAM,	REAR END PANEL	450			10.3	60.0
		PARKING SENSOR	DANFI DF	/ AR BUMPER 350				1050	1400.0
SPRAY PAIN BOOTLID. I SUNDRY		EAR AIRDAM, REAR END	, PARCE, NE						40.0
c&c LOG0 54900099									30.0
	ING & EL	NOSTIC CHECK USING		<u> </u>	介色)			120.0
USING H1-	OUT DIAG SCAN PRO	TEST CHECK USING *			160	,			20.0
SUNDRY									100.0
PNT88000	LIATSMI	REAR AIRDAM				748.00	00 00		748.0
FACE, RR BL	IMPER	/ NEL			1.00	28.00			28.0
BRACKET, RE	BUMPER				1.00	28.00			28.0
BRACKET, RE	BUMPER	LH X			1.00	791.00			791.0
PANEL, TRUN	K LID	~ 00 .			1.00	203.00			203.0
HINGE, TRUN	K LID, RI	+ 1,			1.00	203.00			203.0
HINGE . TRUN	K LID, LI	1 -			1.00	21.00			21.0
MADE ATTRA	GF / /	10			1.00	69.00			69.0
MARK, THREE	DIA -				1.00	66.00			66.00
TRIM, RR EN	D /	- nic	30/11/20,	4.30pL	1.00				
	Ste	-"NC ve CLKK) 00	- AM Au	the					
		EX	Cers -	,					
Auto Consult	ents hence	e notify :	PIPS			Net	t	5	,277.0
resurvey before/a	tter spray pa	inung	N B	L JM	7% GST on	5277.00	0		369.3
display damaged	part(s) during	resurvey	J	1 J	(1200) SANS			12	CAE 2
arts prices are subje	ect to confirm	nation			Tot	al Payable	e	5	,646.3
nird party survey is of illegal modification	on a "Withou	Prejudice basis							
	Velie SHOWE								

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Fedicated Feets quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

Co Reg No: 197701469G

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

Co Reg No: 199405410K

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE LIMITED

Co Reg No: 200609327M

DIPLOMAT PARTS PTE LIMITED

Co Reg No: 196400304H

THE RESERVE AND THE	Sec. 15. 15. 15.	40.40	MAKE NO. 1	а
And the Land	ent Sta	4 : 1	111 1 10	а
E.TERIOL	-111/2	7.77	- Amile	и
and the second	ACTUAL VALUE OF STREET		The state of the last	-

Owner / Driver's Signature:

Addition to the same of the sa	A Character of the control of the co
ictidenti Details	
re you claiming under your own Ins Policy?	Yes3rd PartyReporting Only
pate of Accident	2911112020
ime of Accident (24hr format)	08:30 hr am
xact Location of Accident	21 Benoi Sector
Veather Condition	Clear Raining Not In List
Road Surface	Dry Wet Not In List
Was any foreign vehicle involved in accident?	Yes No
No. of vehicles involved in the accident	One Z
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	Yes No
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Yes L No
Own-Vehicle Details	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH5763 C
Vehicle Category	Private Carl / Comm Veh / Good Veh / Motorcycle / Others
Vehicle Manufacturer	Mitsubishi / KIA / Citroen / Maxus / Mercedes / Others
Vehicle Model	MITSUBISAI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Transmission	Manual VAuto CC 1.193
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Private Hire Employment Private Use
Number of passengers (including driver)	/
Passenger (Name and Gender)	
Own Vehicle Policy	The second state of the second
Handling Insurer (Insurance Company)	A167
Coverage Type	ACT / Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire and / or Theft
Fleet Policy	Yes No
Policy No / Cover Note No	1900085472
ID of Registered Owner	Co.Reg.No NRIC No Passport No / Fin
Name of Registered Owner	KUEK HOCK KENG
Email Address	PSS 146 KhK (a) gmail com
Mobile No	94563050
	17303030

Information	Yes	No If yes, only fill up th	e highlighted nar
oriver the Policy Holder			ie inginigited par
of Driver		HOLK KENG	
	Male	Female	
er .	Co.Reg.No	NRIC No Pass	port No / Fin
li de la companya de	S/T/G		
Driver		9/2	
of Birth	28/03/ 1	767	
ness Date		933'	
ng Pass Date	4416305	Z Alt Contact No (If any)	
tact No	BIX GRRC	chea chu Kany Ch	25 #104 110
ne Address	POSIALKI	K (gmail com	
ail Address		Outdoor	1
	Indoor		(CLUDAY
supation Owner	Spouse / Child / Sib	oling / Parent / Relative / Other	e unes
ationship with Owner	Yes	No If yes, please fill up	the below part
es Driver Own other Vehicles?	Vehicle No:	Ins Company:	4-14 P 2 6 5
and the product of the second	an and the second second second second second	nge and the second selection of the second s	
Lande of Proparty	I TO THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF T		
as there any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes		
	SLX83	41	
ehicle Registration No	Hond	a	
ehicle Manufacturer / Model / Colour	Private Car / Comm	n Veh / Taxi / Bus / Motorcycle / Ot	hers
ehicle Category			
lame of Insurance Company			
lame of Driver	8228.	1206	
Contact Number		The state of the state of	Contact N
	Vehicle Reg No	Name of Diver	
Damages to Other Vehicles & Property (Other than	18		
Mahieles A P.R.			
Vehicles A &B)	44		+
	The second of th	restrante electronia de la companio	en e com te con proposition de la communicación de la companya de
munetive sons bakils		No. If no please leave b	elow part empty
Mas anybody injured in the accident?	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
minenvasons Dakils	Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Imune करवह जाई अवस्ति। Was anybody injured in the accident?	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance?	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by	Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance?	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Willias Darill	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? William Darill Was there any witnesses?	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? William Danie Was there any witnesses? (Name, Phone, Email)	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? William Darill Was there any witnesses?	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty
Was anybody injured in the accident? Any injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Name Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by Ambulance? Was there any witnesses? (Name, Phone, Email)	Yes Yes Yes Yes	No If no, please leave b	elow part empty

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

A: Sunt 5763 C
B: SLX 8 543

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	
in licina my Co	ar at 21 Benoi
I was allving if	2 hit onto
Pacter, Suddenly car	B hit Onto
<u>letri</u>	my car was
my car Rear portion.	my car was
The state of the s	parking.
Stationely waiting jos	

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: l

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

TRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

a of policyholder

: KUEK HOCK KENG

of Insurance

: 28 Jan 2019 To 27 Jan 2021

: 3A92UHN8065

gine No. hassis No. : MMBSTA13AKH001041

Vehicle No.

: SMH5763C

Policy No.

: 1900005472 :

Endorsement No.

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

Issued Date

: 07 Feb 2019

ALCOVER THE COVER Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,193.00 CC

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

of the Policy Policy of the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.

In Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.

The Policy will incornelly the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he she meets the specified age condition. You have to pay an accitional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than

: All Age Condition

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not over use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or This Policy does not over use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or the speed testing of the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or the speed testing. fusioness or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

* umstations recorred insperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Read Transport Act. 1987 (Melaysia), are not to be architecturate these headings. included under these headings THE COLUMN THE SECOND STREET, STREET,

Fire SS Can Demage - \$500 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Projectly Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

KUEK HOCK KENG - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR OLAIMS REPAIRED REPAIRS) E

1 Cycle & Carriego Authorised Service Centro (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add. 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000. 2 Cycle & Carriego Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 155094 64703388. 2 Cycle & Carriego Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only). Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000. 3 Cycle & Carriego Body & Paint Centre. Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501.

For other. Applicably Reporting Centres/A/G Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to A/G website www alg com sg or A/G S/G Mobile App. Samply search and download "A/G S/G" from iTunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

I'M'e hareby could that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Pert IV of Service in the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Mullayers) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malayers).

0504620217

C&CMICP2 - ANNAL 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.